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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 10/29/2013 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer @ Windermere Prep Windermere Preparatory School
Thu 10/31/2013 5:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer @ TFA The First Academy (Orlando)
Fri 11/01/2013 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs Riverbend PCCA Fields at UCF
Tue 11/05/2013 3:30 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs Foundation PCCA Fields at UCF
Thu 11/07/2013 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs Geneva PCCA Fields at UCF
Fri 11/08/2013 5:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer @ Circle Central Winds Park
Thu 11/14/2013 3:30 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs Windermere Prep PCCA Fields at UCF
Tue 11/19/2013 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer @ Cornerstone Cornerstone Charter
Fri 11/22/2013 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer @ Geneva Red Bug Lake Park
Tue 12/03/2013 6:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer @ Riverbend Ormond Beach Sports Complex
Thu 12/05/2013 3:30 pm Girls Varsity Soccer @ Foundation Foundation Academy
Fri 12/06/2013 3:30 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs TFA PCCA Fields at UCF
Mon 12/09/2013 3:30 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs Merritt Island Christian PCCA Fields at UCF
Tue 12/10/2013 3:30 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs Circle Christian PCCA Fields at UCF
Tue 12/17/2013 3:30 pm Girls Varsity Soccer vs Cornerstone **SENIOR NIGHT** PCCA Fields at UCF
Thu 01/09/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer @ Merritt Island Christian Merritt Island Christian School
Tue 01/14/2014 4:00 pm Girls Varsity Soccer Districts vs Circle Christian The First Academy (Orlando)


